
Track Race Date Day Distance Prizemoney 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Unplaced

Albion Park Brisbane Cup Final 4/07/2019 Thursday 520m 375000 250000 60000 30000 15000 5000

Albion Park Chairman's Cup 4/07/2019 Thursday 710m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Albion Park Garrard's Open 4/07/2019 Thursday 520m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Albion Park Lightning Final 4/07/2019 Thursday 331m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Albion Park Thunder Final 4/07/2019 Thursday 395m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Albion Park Open 4/07/2019 Thursday 600m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Albion Park Novice 4/07/2019 Thursday 520m 15000 9750 3000 1500 750

Capalaba Capalaba Grand Prix 7/07/2019 Sunday 366m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Ipswich RQ Young Guns Final 13/07/2019 Saturday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Ipswich Ipswich Grand Prix 20/07/2019 Saturday 732m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Albion Park Masters 25/07/2019 Thursday 520m 27250 17500 5000 2500 1250 250

Townsville Townsville Cup Final 26/07/2019 Friday 498m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Townsville Townsville Cup Consolation 26/07/2019 Friday 498m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Townsville NQ Sprint Final 26/07/2019 Friday 380m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Townsville RQ Maiden 1000 Final 26/07/2019 Friday 380m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Capalaba RQ Young Guns Final 28/07/2019 Sunday 366m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park QLD Sprint Final 8/08/2019 Thursday 520m 22000 14000 4000 2000 1000 250

Albion Park QLD Distance Final 8/08/2019 Thursday 710m 22000 14000 4000 2000 1000 250

Capalaba Michael Miller Memorial Final 11/08/2019 Sunday 366m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Bundaberg RQ Maiden 1000 Final 12/08/2019 Monday 460m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Capalaba Chicka Scott Appreciation 18/08/2019 Sunday 366m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Eric Thomson Memorial Maiden Final 22/08/2019 Thursday 520m 22000 14000 4000 2000 1000 250

Ipswich Col Harris Gold Sovereign 24/08/2019 Saturday 630m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton RQ Maiden 1000 Final 28/08/2019 Wednesday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Ipswich Lady Trainers 31/08/2019 Saturday 520m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich Beat Breast Cancer Cup 31/08/2019 Saturday 732m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Townsville Townsville Futurity Final 3/09/2019 Tuesday 498m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park Publican's Cup Final 5/09/2019 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Townsville Townsville Derby Final 10/09/2019 Tuesday 498m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich Ipswich Derby Final 21/09/2019 Saturday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Ipswich Ipswich Futurity Final 21/09/2019 Saturday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Ipswich Past Members Trophy 21/09/2019 Saturday 630m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Bundaberg Bundaberg Derby 30/09/2019 Monday 550m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Bundaberg Bundaberg Oaks 30/09/2019 Monday 550m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park Molly Campbell Silver Dollars Final 3/10/2019 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Townsville RQ Maiden 1000 Final 15/10/2019 Tuesday 380m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Ipswich Corporate Dollars Challenge Final 19/10/2019 Saturday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Rockhampton CQ Derby Final 23/10/2019 Wednesday 510m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton CQ Futurity Final 30/10/2019 Wednesday 510m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park RQ Young Guns Final 31/10/2019 Thursday 520m 27250 17500 5000 2500 1250 250

Capalaba Capelbourne Cup 5/11/2019 Tuesday 366m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich Ipswich Cup Final 14/11/2019 Thursday 520m 113000 75000 20000 10000 5000 750

Ipswich Ipswich Sprint Final 14/11/2019 Thursday 431m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Ipswich Ipswich Cup Consolation 14/11/2019 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Capalaba Capalaba Futurity Final 17/11/2019 Sunday 366m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Capalaba Capalaba Derby Final 17/11/2019 Sunday 366m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Townsville RQ Young Guns Final 19/11/2019 Tuesday 380m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton RQ Maiden 1000 Final 27/11/2019 Wednesday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Xmas Stocking Final 28/11/2019 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Townsville NQ Cup Final 3/12/2019 Tuesday 498m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Capalaba TAB Anniversary 8/12/2019 Sunday 366m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Bundaberg RQ Young Guns Final 9/12/2019 Monday 460m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Townsville City Council Mayors Trophy 10/12/2019 Tuesday 498m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Bogie Leigh Futurity Final 12/12/2019 Thursday 520m 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Albion Park Queensland Derby Final 12/12/2019 Thursday 520m 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Albion Park Middle Distance Challenge Final 12/12/2019 Thursday 600m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Rockhampton Christmas Cup Final 18/12/2019 Wednesday 510m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Capalaba Tommy Hoyland Memorial 22/12/2019 Sunday 366m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Bundaberg RQ Maiden 1000 Final 23/12/2019 Monday 460m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Bundaberg Christmas Cup Final 23/12/2019 Monday 460m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Gold Coast Cup Final 26/12/2019 Thursday 520m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Albion Park New Year's Trophy 26/12/2019 Thursday 710m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Ipswich Dash For Cash Final 28/12/2019 Saturday 288m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton Central QLD Country Cup Final 8/01/2020 Wednesday 510m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Summer G1 Sprint 10/01/2020 Friday 520m 235000 150000 40000 20000 10000 3750

Albion Park Summer G1 Distance 10/01/2020 Friday 710m 113000 75000 20000 10000 5000 750

Albion Park Clem Jones Cup 10/01/2020 Friday 600m 22000 14000 4000 2000 1000 250

Bundaberg Wide Bay Country Cup Final 13/01/2020 Monday 550m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Townsville North QLD Country Cup Final 14/01/2020 Tuesday 498m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Townsville Australia Day Trophy 21/01/2020 Tuesday 498m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Queensland Cup Final 23/01/2020 Thursday 600m 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Albion Park Country Cup Final 23/01/2020 Thursday 520m 20600 8400 2400 1200 600 1000

Albion Park Australia Day Trophy 23/01/2020 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Albion Park QLD Short Course Final 23/01/2020 Thursday 331m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Bundaberg Australia Day Cup 27/01/2020 Monday 460m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Townsville Robert Olsen Maiden 28/01/2020 Tuesday 380m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Rockhampton RQ Young Guns Final 29/01/2020 Wednesday 407m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich John Young Memorial 4/02/2020 Tuesday 520m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich Vince Curry Memorial Maiden Final 15/02/2020 Saturday 520m 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Rockhampton RQ Maiden 1000 Final 26/02/2020 Wednesday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Capalaba Capalaba Cup Final 1/03/2020 Sunday 366m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Capalaba Capalaba Cup Consolation 1/03/2020 Sunday 366m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Capalaba Bob Vernon Memorial Final 1/03/2020 Sunday 366m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Ipswich Auction Sprint Final 7/03/2020 Saturday 431m

Townsville RQ Young Guns Final 10/03/2020 Tuesday 498m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich RQ Young Guns Final 21/03/2020 Saturday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Bundaberg RQ Young Guns Final 16/03/2020 Monday 550m 5250 5250 1500 750 375

Bundaberg Bundy Sprint Final 30/03/2020 Monday 460m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Bundaberg RQ Maiden 1000 Final 30/03/2020 Monday 460m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Dave Brett Memorial Maiden Final 9/04/2020 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Albion Park Easter Trophy Final 9/04/2020 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Capalaba Ken Smith Memorial Final 12/04/2020 Sunday 366m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Townsville Easter Sprint Trophy 14/04/2020 Tuesday 380m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Townsville RQ Maiden 1000 Final 14/04/2020 Tuesday 380m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Ipswich Auction Series Final 18/04/2020 Saturday 520m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Bundaberg Bundaberg Cup Final 20/04/2020 Monday 550m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Bundaberg Bundaberg Cup Consolation 20/04/2020 Monday 550m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Townsville Anzac Day Trophy 21/04/2020 Tuesday 498m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park Anzac Trophy 23/04/2020 Thursday 520m 12600 8400 2400 1200 600

Rockhampton RQ Young Guns Final 29/04/2020 Wednesday 510m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park Winged Runner Trophy 30/04/2020 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Capalaba RQ Young Guns Final 3/05/2020 Sunday 366m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Ipswich Ipswich Show Society Cup 9/05/2020 Saturday 520m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton Life Members Maiden Final 29/05/2020 Friday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Rockhampton Anniversary Cup 13/05/2020 Wednesday 510m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Albion Park RQ Young Guns Final 14/05/2020 Thursday 520m 27250 17500 5000 2500 1250 250

Albion Park Dashing Corsair Final 14/05/2020 Thursday 600m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Albion Park Winter Chase Final 28/05/2020 Thursday 710m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Albion Park Mick Byrne Memorial Final 28/05/2020 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Rockhampton Rockhampton Cup Final 29/05/2020 Friday 510m 37500 25000 6000 3000 1500 500

Rockhampton Rockhampton Cup Consolation 29/05/2020 Friday 510m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Rockhampton Rocky Carnival 4th & 5th Grade Final 29/05/2020 Friday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Rockhampton Rocky Carnival Sprint Final 29/05/2020 Friday 407m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Capalaba Straight Of Origin 31/05/2020 Sunday 366m 22000 14000 4000 2000 1000 250

Albion Park Origin Sprint 4/06/2020 Thursday 520 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Albion Park Origin Distance 4/06/2020 Thursday 710 60000 40000 10000 5000 2500 625

Albion Park Origin Match 4/06/2020 Thursday 520 30000 25000 5000

Albion Park Regional Origin Challenge 4/06/2020 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Albion Park Emerging Origin Stars 4/06/2020 Thursday 520m 17800 11200 3200 1600 800 250

Townsville RQ Young Guns Final 9/06/2020 Tuesday 380m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton RQ Young Guns Final 10/06/2020 Wednesday 407m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Rockhampton Colleen Jackson Memorial 10/06/2020 Wednesday 510m 3675 2450 700 350 175

Bundaberg RQ Young Guns Final 15/06/2020 Monday 460m 5250 3500 1000 500 250

Albion Park Gold Cup Final 18/06/2020 Thursday 710m 150000 100000 26000 13000 6500 1125

Albion Park Flying Amy Classic Final 18/06/2020 Thursday 520m 113000 75000 20000 10000 5000 750

Townsville Townsville Grand Prix 23/06/2020 Tuesday 498m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Rockhampton Rockhampton Grand Prix 24/06/2020 Wednesday 510m 7875 5250 1500 750 375

Albion Park Superstayers Invitational 25/06/2020 Thursday 710m 37500 25250 7000 3500 1750

Bundaberg Bundaberg Grand Prix 29/06/2020 Monday 550m 7875 5250 1500 750 375


